
BECKER GALLAGHER 
Briefs and Records 

Supreme Court of the United States 

United States Courts of Appeals 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound 
copy and 40 bound copies of the foregoing Petition for 
Writ of Certiorari in Troy Olhausen v. Arriva Medical, 
LLC, Alere, Inc., and Abbott Laboratories, Inc., were 
sent via Two Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, 
and 3 copies were sent via Two Day Service and e-mail 
to the following parties listed below, this 18th day of 
October, 2022: 

John C. O'Quinn 
Kirkland & Ellis, LLP 
1301 Pennsylvania Ave. NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 879-5000 
john.oq uinn@kirkland.com 

Elizabeth S. Hess 
James R.P. Hileman 
Andrew A. Kassof 
Kirkland & Ellis, LLP 
300 N. Lasalle St., Suite 3800 
Chicago, IL 60654 
(312) 861-2000 
elizabeth.hess@kirkland.com 
james.hileman@kirkland.com 
an drew .kassof@kirkland.com 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Peter W. Homer 
Gregory J. Trask 
Homer Bonner Jacobs 
1441 Brickell Ave., Suite 1200 
Miami, FL 33131-3445 
(305) 350-5100 
phomer@homerbonner.com 
gtrask@homerbonner.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

Stephen F. Rosenthal 
Counsel of Record 

Ricardo M. Martinez-Cid 
Lea V. Bucciero 
Christina H. Martinez 
Podhurst Orseck, PA 
1 SE 3rd Ave., Suite 2300 
Miami, FL 33130 
(305) 358-2800 
srosenthal@podhurst.com 

Kevin D. Neal 
Kenneth N. Ralston 
Gallagher & Kennedy, PA 
2575 E. Camelback Rd. 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on October 18, 2022 

Donna J. Wolf 
Becker Gallagher Legal P~ bing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: Ocl:iJ ku1.., I f7 , c)D dd--

Jo~ !J b~c~ v 
Notary Public ] 

[seal] 


